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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. 1:43.758
Migliore

1 2:00.383 11:50:24.062

2 1:54.128 11:52:18.190

3 1:44.845 11:54:03.035

4 2:22.850 11:56:25.885

5 2:02.127 11:58:28.012

6 1:43.758 12:00:11.770

7 2:14.884 12:02:26.654

8 1:56.932 12:04:23.586

9 1:52.249 12:06:15.835

10 2:08.263 12:08:24.098

 Po. 2 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 00.570
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.045 11:50:34.740

2 1:50.417 11:52:25.157

3 1:50.988 11:54:16.145

4 1:52.030 11:56:08.175

5 1:46.936 11:57:55.111

6 2:01.956 11:59:57.067

7 1:45.856 12:01:42.923

8 3:22.121 12:05:05.044

9 1:44.328 12:06:49.372

 Po. 3 - # 771 CROCI S. + 00.973
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.620 11:50:40.983

2 1:55.031 11:52:36.014

3 1:47.731 11:54:23.745

4 2:10.161 11:56:33.906

5 1:57.834 11:58:31.740

6 1:46.766 12:00:18.506

7 4:11.365 12:04:29.871

8 1:44.731 12:06:14.602

9 2:12.451 12:08:27.053

 Po. 4 - # 223 TROPEPE G. + 01.045
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.094 11:50:17.179

2 1:54.280 11:52:11.459

3 1:56.297 11:54:07.756

4 1:44.803 11:55:52.559

5 2:23.862 11:58:16.421

6 1:45.090 12:00:01.511

7 2:16.186 12:02:17.697

 Po. 5 - # 848 NAVA G. + 03.243
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.810 11:50:28.466

2 1:53.247 11:52:21.713

3 1:48.270 11:54:09.983

4 1:54.154 11:56:04.137

5 1:47.853 11:57:51.990

6 2:06.595 11:59:58.585

7 1:56.457 12:01:55.042

8 1:54.179 12:03:49.221

9 1:47.001 12:05:36.222

 Po. 6 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 03.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.795 11:51:12.667

2 1:48.070 11:53:00.737

3 2:32.690 11:55:33.427

4 1:47.132 11:57:20.559

5 4:05.027 12:01:25.586

6 1:47.209 12:03:12.795

7 2:21.596 12:05:34.391

8 1:47.806 12:07:22.197

 Po. 7 - # 26 BERSANELLI E. + 03.762
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.102 11:50:38.552

2 2:03.258 11:52:41.810

3 1:49.199 11:54:31.009

4 2:22.289 11:56:53.298

5 1:47.520 11:58:40.818

6 2:28.426 12:01:09.244

7 1:47.782 12:02:57.026

8 3:57.487 12:06:54.513

 Po. 8 - # 702 D ANIELLO M. + 03.927
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.326 11:51:24.347

2 2:05.465 11:53:29.812

3 3:32.893 11:57:02.705

4 1:48.707 11:58:51.412

5 2:08.506 12:00:59.918

6 1:48.048 12:02:47.966

7 1:47.685 12:04:35.651

8 2:12.311 12:06:47.962

 Po. 9 - # 949 CONTESSI A. + 04.183
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.312 11:51:27.840

2 2:00.170 11:53:28.010

3 1:51.399 11:55:19.409

4 1:49.761 11:57:09.170

5 3:05.791 12:00:14.961

6 1:49.863 12:02:04.824

7 2:19.749 12:04:24.573

8 1:47.941 12:06:12.514

 Po. 10 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 04.316
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.736 11:50:51.280

2 3:26.770 11:54:18.050

3 1:53.016 11:56:11.066

4 1:50.627 11:58:01.693

5 1:49.255 11:59:50.948

6 2:40.298 12:02:31.246

7 1:48.314 12:04:19.560

8 1:48.074 12:06:07.634

9 2:31.638 12:08:39.272

 Po. 11 - # 43 DE BORTOLI D. + 04.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.170 11:51:07.764

2 2:08.100 11:53:15.864

3 2:59.232 11:56:15.096

4 1:48.312 11:58:03.408

5 2:00.608 12:00:04.016

6 2:06.291 12:02:10.307

7 3:05.060 12:05:15.367

8 1:53.689 12:07:09.056

 Po. 12 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 05.086
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.222 11:50:57.124

2 2:19.722 11:53:16.846

3 1:50.706 11:55:07.552

4 2:11.018 11:57:18.570

5 2:19.984 11:59:38.554

6 1:49.334 12:01:27.888

7 2:14.084 12:03:41.972

8 1:48.844 12:05:30.816

9 1:49.311 12:07:20.127

 Po. 13 - # 888 DEGHI G. + 05.160
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.353 11:50:44.969

2 1:59.020 11:52:43.989

3 1:49.460 11:54:33.449

4 3:21.237 11:57:54.686

5 1:49.905 11:59:44.591

6 2:12.634 12:01:57.225

7 1:48.918 12:03:46.143

8 2:57.760 12:06:43.903

 Po. 14 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 05.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.383 11:50:55.573

2 1:48.985 11:52:44.558

3 2:21.382 11:55:05.940

4 1:49.242 11:56:55.182

5 2:18.834 11:59:14.016

6 1:49.152 12:01:03.168

7 2:22.674 12:03:25.842

8 1:50.295 12:05:16.137

9 2:27.216 12:07:43.353

 Po. 15 - # 263 MEMOLI A. + 05.671
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.606 11:51:01.800

2 2:09.250 11:53:11.050

3 1:50.376 11:55:01.426

4 2:24.129 11:57:25.555

5 1:49.931 11:59:15.486

6 2:31.292 12:01:46.778

7 1:49.429 12:03:36.207

8 1:49.883 12:05:26.090

Fastest lap: 1:43.758 
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 Po. 16 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 05.809
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.619 11:50:58.570

2 2:46.307 11:53:44.877

3 1:51.041 11:55:35.918

4 2:06.953 11:57:42.871

5 1:49.951 11:59:32.822

6 2:05.886 12:01:38.708

7 1:49.885 12:03:28.593

8 2:34.549 12:06:03.142

9 1:49.567 12:07:52.709

 Po. 17 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 06.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.163 11:50:47.034

2 1:52.629 11:52:39.663

3 1:50.181 11:54:29.844

4 5:00.930 11:59:30.774

5 2:17.522 12:01:48.296

6 3:04.001 12:04:52.297

7 1:51.898 12:06:44.195

 Po. 18 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 07.108
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.735 11:51:13.066

2 2:01.147 11:53:14.213

3 1:58.796 11:55:13.009

4 1:51.646 11:57:04.655

5 2:05.919 11:59:10.574

6 1:50.866 12:01:01.440

7 2:07.858 12:03:09.298

8 2:31.415 12:05:40.713

9 1:51.715 12:07:32.428

 Po. 19 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G.+ 07.298
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.304 11:50:31.258

2 1:53.130 11:52:24.388

3 2:01.437 11:54:25.825

4 2:01.116 11:56:26.941

5 1:51.962 11:58:18.903

6 3:43.203 12:02:02.106

7 1:52.043 12:03:54.149

8 1:51.056 12:05:45.205

9 2:27.288 12:08:12.493

 Po. 20 - # 21 LOLLI M. + 07.773
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.671 11:50:53.195

2 1:58.643 11:52:51.838

3 2:03.615 11:54:55.453

4 1:52.772 11:56:48.225

5 2:09.533 11:58:57.758

6 1:51.721 12:00:49.479

7 2:18.307 12:03:07.786

8 2:04.693 12:05:12.479

9 1:51.531 12:07:04.010

 Po. 21 - # 373 BONETTA A. + 07.909
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.702 11:51:27.177

2 1:55.275 11:53:22.452

3 2:12.602 11:55:35.054

4 1:51.667 11:57:26.721

5 2:15.826 11:59:42.547

6 2:17.533 12:02:00.080

7 1:53.333 12:03:53.413

8 2:39.216 12:06:32.629

 Po. 22 - # 308 ALBIERI L. + 07.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.307 11:50:57.859

2 1:57.518 11:52:55.377

3 1:53.113 11:54:48.490

4 1:53.109 11:56:41.599

5 2:17.710 11:58:59.309

6 1:51.856 12:00:51.165

7 1:52.571 12:02:43.736

8 2:07.657 12:04:51.393

9 1:51.690 12:06:43.083

 Po. 23 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M.+ 07.946
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.170 11:51:05.362

2 1:53.870 11:52:59.232

3 1:59.876 11:54:59.108

4 1:52.073 11:56:51.181

5 2:34.057 11:59:25.238

6 1:51.960 12:01:17.198

7 2:13.057 12:03:30.255

8 1:51.704 12:05:21.959

9 2:22.564 12:07:44.523

 Po. 24 - # 191 COSTANTINI D. + 08.623
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.821 11:51:30.337

2 2:07.037 11:53:37.374

3 2:06.630 11:55:44.004

4 1:52.750 11:57:36.754

5 2:12.893 11:59:49.647

6 1:52.381 12:01:42.028

7 3:04.061 12:04:46.089

8 2:28.992 12:07:15.081

 Po. 25 - # 515 BAZZUCCHI A. + 08.799
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.101 11:51:22.455

2 1:59.499 11:53:21.954

3 1:53.427 11:55:15.381

4 3:20.451 11:58:35.832

5 1:52.557 12:00:28.389

6 4:06.803 12:04:35.192

7 1:52.880 12:06:28.072

 Po. 26 - # 109 CENCIONI R. + 09.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.451 11:51:15.755

2 2:17.271 11:53:33.026

3 1:54.038 11:55:27.064

4 2:38.556 11:58:05.620

5 1:53.530 11:59:59.150

6 2:20.214 12:02:19.364

7 1:53.717 12:04:13.081

8 3:09.847 12:07:22.928

 Po. 27 - # 718 MUSSO D. + 09.907
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.419 11:51:14.452

2 2:03.813 11:53:18.265

3 1:55.449 11:55:13.714

4 3:30.428 11:58:44.142

5 2:26.209 12:01:10.351

6 1:53.665 12:03:04.016

7 4:43.044 12:07:47.060

 Po. 28 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 09.960
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.862 11:50:59.466

2 1:56.981 11:52:56.447

3 1:54.799 11:54:51.246

4 2:16.550 11:57:07.796

5 1:53.718 11:59:01.514

6 3:05.410 12:02:06.924

7 2:03.922 12:04:10.846

8 1:54.783 12:06:05.629

9 2:27.772 12:08:33.401

 Po. 29 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M.+ 18.077
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.162 11:51:20.047

2 2:13.810 11:53:33.857

3 2:01.835 11:55:35.692

4 2:32.579 11:58:08.271

5 2:36.520 12:00:44.791

6 2:02.947 12:02:47.738

7 4:03.375 12:06:51.113

Fastest lap: 1:43.758 
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